Fall 2020 Exam Schedule

Please note the schedule is subject to changes in the event of an emergency

Monday, November 30

READING DAY

Tuesday, December 1

10 AM

Trusts & Estates
International Law
Professional Responsibility

Wednesday, December 2

10 AM
Environmental Law
Con Law Il A (Rudenstine)

2 PM
Sports & the Law
Ethics in Litigation

Thursday, December 3

10 AM
Evidence
Conflict of Laws
Corporate Tax
Patent Law

11 AM
Torts ABCDEF

Friday, December 4

10A M
Criminal Procedure
Ethics for the Business Atty.

Monday, December 7

10 AM

Federal Income Tax
Land Use

Global Corp. Compliance

2 PM
Business Immigration Law

Tuesday, December 8

10 AM
Corporations
Federal Courts
Family Law

11 AM
Civil Procedure ABCDEF

Wednesday, December 9

10 AM
Administrative Law
Fashion Law
International Tax

2 PM
Alternative Business Entities

Thursday, December 10

10 AM
Employment Law

2 PM
Construction Law

Friday, December 11

10 AM
Contracts ABCDEF
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Take Home Exams

ADR/Mediation Clinic
Advanced Criminal Law
Chitld-Abaseand Gender-Based Violkeiice
Con Law II B (Pearlstein)
Divorce Mediation
Divorce Mediation Clinic / Advanced Divorce Mediation Seminar
e-Discovery
Immigration Law
International Human Rights
International Trade
Media Law
Negotiation Theory and Skills
Privacy Law
Reproductive-Rights:
Trademark Law
Whistleblower Statutes and Corporate Fraud

Note regarding rescheduled and make-up exams:

Rescheduled exams are arranged at the discretion of the Dean of Students and may occur any day during the exam period but must
take place as soon as possible after the main administration of that exam; they will not be scheduled prior to the main
administration.

Make-up exams (for students who have emergencies during the exam period) may have to be rescheduled immediately after the
end oﬁggeeqcamzperiod, depending on the particular circumstances of the emergency and the original date of the exam.






